
 
 
 
 
 

Programme 
 
 

Preliminary Programme (2014) 
 

DAY EVENT 
Wednesday January 1st Preliminary entries open. 
Saturday February 15 Preliminary entries colse. Deadline to pay 25% of the entry fee. 
Friday February 28 Announcement of the number of teams accepted by country. 
Wednesday March 5 Opening date for Media Accreditation Applications. 
Friday July 18 Publication of the Supplementary Regulations. 
Friday August 8 Deadline to pay the balance of the entry fee. 
Friday September 19 Deadline to send the completede final entry form (full name – 

class – motorcycle – etc.). 
Friday September 26 Publication of the Provisional Participation List. 
Friday October 17 Closing date for Media Accreditation Applications. 
 
 
 
 
 

Schedule pro the Event 
 

DAY EVENT 
Sunday October 26 Event´s Secretariat opens in San Juan. 
Monday October 27 Paddock opens. 
From Tuesday October 28 
to Friday October 31 

Practice Area opens. 

From  Wednesday October 
29 to Saturday November 1 

Pre-Event administrative verification and technical Scrutineering. 

Saturday November 1 Parade and Starting Ceremony. 
From Monday November 3 
to Saturday November 8 

ISDE 2014… 

Saturday November 8 Final Test. Final Examination. Prize-Awarding Cerermony. 
 


